DSxA
DirectSet User Interface Range
Specification Sheet User Interfaces > DirectSet
Versatile preconfigured digital button panel
The Dynalite DirectSet range of preconfigured button user interfaces adds simple, reliable controls to Dynalite
projects. Built-in dual RJ45 ports provide hassle-free wiring termination, while the familiar single-gang form factor
ensures seamless installation.
Preloaded with multiple button configurations from three to eight buttons, selectable via easily accessible rotary

5 6 7/8
Single/Multi-zone selection
Ordering Codes
Application Module Ordering Codes
DS1SRA-W-DN
Finish
W = White
Format
A = US / ANZ
E = Europe
Configuration
DS1SRA = 1 Scene & Ramping
DS2SRA = 2 Scene & Ramping
DS3SRA = 3 Scene & Ramping
DS4SRA = 4 Scene & Ramping
DS5SRA = 5 Scene & Ramping
DS1S2ZRA = 1 Scene + 2 Zones & Ramping
DS1S4ZRA = 1 Scene + 4 Zones & Ramping
DS2S4ZRA = 2 Scene + 4 Zones & Ramping
Dynalite DirectSet
Protocol
DN = DyNet
Product   12NC
DS1SRA-W-DN Configuration 0: 1 Scene & Ramping 913703410209